
     University Offer List of Class 2014 SUIS GB 

University Name 
大学名称 

National 
Ranking 
国家排名 

Program 申请专业 Scholarship 
奖学金 

UK 英国    
 
Loughborough University 
拉夫堡大学 
University of Kent 
肯特大学 
King’s College London 
伦敦国王学院 
 
Coventry University 
考文垂大学 
 
Coventry University 
考文垂大学 
Queen Mary University of London 
伦敦大学玛丽女王学院 
 
City University London 
伦敦城市大学 
University of Chester 
切斯特大学 
University of Chester 
切斯特大学 
 
University of Northampton 
北安普顿大学 
University of Hull 
赫尔大学 

 
14 
 

20 
 

32 
 
 

33 
 
 

33 
 

36 
 
 

37 
 

46 
 

46 
 
 

47 
 

59 

 
Sports Management 
体育管理 
Accounting & Finance  
财会 
Bachelor of Science in Business 
Management 
商务管理 
Accounting and Finance 
Management 
财会管理 
Sports Management  
体育管理 
Bachelor of Science in Business 
Management 
商务管理 
Business Studies 
商学 
Sports Management 
体育管理 
Accounting and Finance 
Management 
财会管理 
Sports Management 
体育管理 
Accounting and Finance 
Management 
财会管理 

 

University of Chichester 
其切斯特大学 
St Mary’s UC, Twickenham 
圣玛丽大学学院 
Swansea University 
斯旺西大学 
 
London Metropolitan university 
英国伦敦城市大学 

77 
 

89 
 

93 
 

 
116 

 

Sports Management 
体育管理 
Business and Management 
商务管理 
Accounting and Finance 
Management 
财会管理 
Business Management and 
Marketing 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
USA 美国 
University of California San Diego 
加利福尼亚大学圣地亚哥分校 
Boston University  
波士顿大学 
Boston University  
波士顿大学 
University of Illinois Urbana 
Champaign 
伊利诺伊大学香槟分校 
University of Connecticut 
康涅狄格大学 
Kalamazoo College 
卡拉马祖学院 
Syracuse University 
雪城大学 
Rutgers University  
罗格斯大学 
Rutgers University  
罗格斯大学 
Rutgers University 
罗格斯大学 
Michigan State University 
密歇根州立大学 
Reed College 
瑞德学院 
University of California Santa Cruz 
加州大学圣克鲁兹分校 
University of California Santa Cruz 
加州大学圣克鲁兹分校 
Ohio Wesleyan University 
俄亥俄卫斯理大学 
University of California, Riverside 
加州大学河滨分校 
University of San Francisco 
旧金山大学 
University of San Francisco 
旧金山大学 
University of San Francisco 
旧金山大学 
 
 

 
 

 
        39 

 
        41 

 
 
 

        41 
 
 

57 
 

        61 
         
        62 

 
69 
 
 
 
 
 

73 
 

74 
 

86 
 

 
 

100 
 

112 
 

117 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

商务管理和市场学 
 
 
Mathematics in Applied Science 
应用数学 
College of Arts and Sciences 
文理学院 
General Studies 
通识课程 
Undeclared major  
专业待定 
 
Business 
商务 
Psychology 
心理学 
Economics 
经济学 
Science 
科学 
Business and Accounting 
商务和会计 
Marketing 
市场学 
Marketing 
市场学 
Psychology 
心理学 
Economics 
经济学 
Criminology and Law 
犯罪学和法律 
Undeclared major 
专业待定 
Political Science 
政治科学 
Business 
商学 
Entrepreneurship 
创业学 
Marketing 
市场学 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
USD 116,000 
116,000 美金 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
USD 30,000 
30,000 美金 
USD 20,000 
20,000 美金 
USD75,000 
75,000 美金 
USD 20,000 
20,000 美金 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
Hong Kong 香港 
 
Hong Kong University of Science and 
Technology 香港科大 
Hong Kong University of Science and 
Technology  香港科大 
University of Hong Kong  
香港大学 
 
 
 
Chinese University of Hong Kong 
香港中文大学 
City University of Hong Kong 
香港城市大学 
Hong Kong Polytechnic University 
香港理工大学 
Lingnan University 
岭南大学 
 
Hang Seng Management College 
香港恒生管理学院 
The Hong Kong Institute of Education 
香港教育学院 
 
 
France 法国 
 
Grenoble Ecole De Management 
格勒诺布尔高等管理学院 
Toulouse Business School 
图路斯商学院 
 
Australia 澳大利亚 
 
The University of Melbourne 
墨尔本大学 
Australia National University 
澳洲国立大学 
 
Canada 加拿大 
 

 
 
 
 

        1 
 

        1 
 

        2 
 
 
 
 

        3 
 

4 
 

        5 
 
        6 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

6 
 

13 
 
 
 
 

1 
 

2 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
Engineering  
工程学 
Business and Management 
商务管理 
Engineering 
工程学 
Bachelor of Business 
Administration 
商务行政 
Hotel and Tourism Management 
酒店和旅游管理 
China Business 
中国研究 
Marketing 
市场学 
Bachelor of Business  
Administration (Hons) 
商务行政（荣誉课程） 
Business and Management 
商务管理 
Bachelor of Arts in Education 
教育学 
 
 
 
 
International Business 
国际商务 
International Management 
国际管理 
 
 
 
Bachelor of Arts 
人文学科 
Bachelor of Arts 
人文学科 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
HK＄600,000 
600,000 港币 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



University of Toronto  
多伦多大学 
University of Toronto 
多伦多大学 
 
University of British Columbia  
英属哥伦比亚大学 
Simon Fraser University 
西蒙弗雷泽大学 
University of Western Ontario 
西安大略大学 
 
Netherlands 荷兰 
 
University of Amsterdam  
阿姆斯特丹大学 
 
 
South Korea 韩国 
 
University of Yonsei 
延世大学 
 

1 
 
 
 
 

2 
 

5 
 

14 
 
 
 
 

1 
 
 
 
 
 

2 

Bachelor of Arts 
人文学科 
Communication, Culture, 
Informational and Technology 
交流文化，信息与技术 
Bachelor of Commerce 
商务学 
Education 
教育学 
Social Science 
社会科学 
 
 
 
Bachelor in Liberal Arts and 
Sciences 
文理学士 
 
 
 
Media 
传媒 

 


