## **University Offer List of Class 2014 SUIS GB**

University Name 大学名称	National Ranking 国家排名	Program 申请专业	Scholarship 奖学金
UK英国			
Loughborough University 拉夫堡大学	14	Sports Management 体育管理	
University of Kent 肯特大学	20	Accounting & Finance 财会	
King's College London 伦敦国王学院	32	Bachelor of Science in Business Management 商务管理	
Coventry University 考文垂大学	33	Accounting and Finance Management 财会管理	
Coventry University 考文垂大学	33	Sports Management 体育管理	
Queen Mary University of London 伦敦大学玛丽女王学院	36	Bachelor of Science in Business Management 商务管理	
City University London 伦敦城市大学	37	Business Studies 商学	
University of Chester 切斯特大学	46	Sports Management 体育管理	
University of Chester 切斯特大学	46	Accounting and Finance Management 财会管理	
University of Northampton 北安普顿大学	47	Sports Management 体育管理	
University of Hull 赫尔大学	59	Accounting and Finance Management 财会管理	
University of Chichester 其切斯特大学	77	Sports Management 体育管理	
St Mary's UC, Twickenham 圣玛丽大学学院	89	Business and Management 商务管理	
Swansea University 斯旺西大学	93	Accounting and Finance Management 财会管理	
London Metropolitan university 英国伦敦城市大学	116	Business Management and Marketing	

		商务管理和市场学	
USA 美国			
University of California San Diego	39	Mathematics in Applied Science	
加利福尼亚大学圣地亚哥分校	39	应用数学	
	41		
Boston University	41	College of Arts and Sciences 文理学院	
波士顿大学 Parter University		人理子院 General Studies	
Boston University			
波士顿大学	41	通识课程	
University of Illinois Urbana	41	Undeclared major	
Champaign		专业待定	
伊利诺伊大学香槟分校		-	
University of Connecticut	57	Business	
康涅狄格大学		商务	
Kalamazoo College	61	Psychology	USD 116,000
卡拉马祖学院		心理学	116,000 美金
Syracuse University	62	Economics	
雪城大学		经济学	
Rutgers University	69	Science	
罗格斯大学		科学	
<b>Rutgers University</b>		<b>Business and Accounting</b>	
罗格斯大学		商务和会计	
<b>Rutgers University</b>		Marketing	
罗格斯大学		市场学	
Michigan State University	73	Marketing	
密歇根州立大学		市场学	
Reed College	74	Psychology	
瑞德学院		心理学	
University of California Santa Cruz	86	Economics	USD 30,000
加州大学圣克鲁兹分校		经济学	30,000 美金
University of California Santa Cruz		Criminology and Law	USD 20,000
加州大学圣克鲁兹分校		犯罪学和法律	20,000 美金
Ohio Wesleyan University	100	Undeclared major	USD75,000
俄亥俄卫斯理大学		专业待定	75,000 美金
University of California, Riverside	112	Political Science	USD 20,000
加州大学河滨分校		政治科学	20,000 美金
University of San Francisco	117	Business	
旧金山大学		商学	
University of San Francisco		Entrepreneurship	
旧金山大学		创业学	
University of San Francisco		Marketing	
旧金山大学		市场学	
		11.154.4	

	1	T	т.
TT V 子进			
Hong Kong 香港			
Hong Kong University of Science and	1	Engineering	
Technology 香港科大		工程学	
Hong Kong University of Science and	1	<b>Business and Management</b>	
Technology 香港科大		商务管理	
University of Hong Kong	2	Engineering	
香港大学		工程学	
		<b>Bachelor of Business</b>	
		Administration	
		商务行政	
Chinese University of Hong Kong	3	Hotel and Tourism Management	
香港中文大学		酒店和旅游管理	
City University of Hong Kong	4	China Business	
香港城市大学	_	中国研究	
Hong Kong Polytechnic University	5	Marketing	
香港理工大学 Lingnan University	6	市场学 Bachelor of Business	HK \$ 600,000
上mgnan University 岭南大学	U	Administration (Hons)	600,000 港币
m/HI八子		商务行政(荣誉课程)	000,000 92113
Hang Seng Management College		Business and Management	
香港恒生管理学院		商务管理	
The Hong Kong Institute of Education		Bachelor of Arts in Education	
香港教育学院		教育学	
France 法国			
Grenoble Ecole De Management	6	International Business	
│ │ 格勒诺布尔高等管理学院		   国际商务	
<b>Toulouse Business School</b>	13	International Management	
图路斯商学院		国际管理	
Australia 澳大利亚			
The University of Melbourne	1	Bachelor of Arts	
墨尔本大学		人文学科	
Australia National University	2	Bachelor of Arts	
澳洲国立大学		人文学科	
Canada 加拿大			
Canaua			
	I.		1

University of Toronto	1	Bachelor of Arts
多伦多大学		人文学科
University of Toronto		Communication, Culture,
多伦多大学		Informational and Technology
		交流文化,信息与技术
University of British Columbia	2	Bachelor of Commerce
英属哥伦比亚大学		商务学
Simon Fraser University	5	Education
西蒙弗雷泽大学		教育学
University of Western Ontario	14	Social Science
西安大略大学		社会科学
Netherlands 荷兰		
University of Amsterdam	1	Bachelor in Liberal Arts and
阿姆斯特丹大学		Sciences
		文理学士
South Korea 韩国		
University of Yonsei	2	Media
延世大学		传媒